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Kuukausikilpailu 14.4.2024 Tali

Nimi

Orséa Sten
Grénholm Stefan
Turkki Pekka
Laturi Jani
Sikstrom Tom

GP-kokonaistilanne

(Kauden 2023-2024 tilanne GP3 jalkeen )

Nimi

Turkki Pekka
Orsé Sten
Gronholm Stefan
Laturi Jani
Sikstrom Tom
Lempiainen Pentti
Kilpelainen Jaakko

Tulos

1192
1189
1157
1135
941

GP

142

129

127
92
86
28

GP

60
45
37
32
28



